
Stearns Conservation District 
 

Stearns Conservation District  (320) 251-7800 ext. 3 
110 2nd Street South – Suite 128                  info@StearnsCountySWCD.net 
Waite Park, MN 56387 www.StearnsCD.org 

 

1 | P a g e  
 

 

Board of Supervisors 
2025 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 
2025 Regular meetings of the Stearns Conservation District Board of Supervisors take place the 

second Tuesday of each month, unless otherwise noted below or properly noticed. 
All regular meetings begin at 9:00 AM. 

  
Tuesday, January 14 

 
Tuesday, February 11 
 
Tuesday, March 11 (Township Election/Annual Meeting) 
 
Tuesday, April 15 
 
Tuesday, May 13 
 
Tuesday, June 10 
 
Tuesday, July 8 
 
Tuesday, August 12 
 
Tuesday, September 9 
 
Tuesday, October 14 
 
Thursday, November 13 (Veterans Day on Tuesday 11/11) 
 
Tuesday, December 9  
 

All meetings take place in the Waite Park USDA-SWCD Conference Room: 
110 2nd Street S 
Suite 126 
Waite Park, MN  56387 

 
Approved: December 10, 2024 


